FS |miERs S s HE
NO. |Code Part name quantity
1 |772710-116 B4 FRAME 1
2 (50280010 BN B RS20 1 FUEL SELECTOR SWITCH 1
3 [531306 = pEB ISOLATOR B 4
4 (90011 iZ £t M8 NUT M8 4
5 (91325 A MEX12 BOLT M6X12 5
6 [90016 R M6 NUT M6 5
7 |700812L-116 AT FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY 1
8 [519215-184 S FUEL TANK CAP COMP 1
9 (518206 T FUEL COCK 1
10 |245405 B[] R B MANUAL CHOKE ASSEMBLY 1
11 |526607-116 ES HANDLE ASSEMBLY 2
12 [95112 B A R CONNECTING PIPE 1
13 94408 PR R ©10 CLIP,FUEL LINE ®10 2
. 14 |503034 BRihE R ¢9.5%0.8 CLIP,FUEL LINE ¢9.5*0.8 4
*8 15 (94403 Bhihs B ©7.5 CLIP,FUEL LINE ®7.5 1
14 — e ’
16 |528602-184 PRE RUBBER,HANDLE 2
17 (91329 Wi MBX16 BOLT M6X16 4
18 |758510 FLHL AR STARTING MOTOR ASSEMBLY 1
19 [532301 B LR e MOTOR STAND 1
20 (91717 HTEEEE BOLT M10x1.25x265 1
21 96813 IR e GASKET, ROTOR BOLT 1
22 |94206 EE2 SPRING WASHER 2
23 (91614 EFEEEE BOLT M6*175 4
24 90018 i e M8 NUT M8 6
25 540602 TSRS BRACKET,AIR CLEANER 1
26 (96002 HE s EEETHR GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE 1
27 |705939 HEEs MUFFLER COMP 1
28 |524316 o4 AXLE 2
29 94208 Kt FLAT WASHER 2
30 [91343 AR M8X16 BOLT M8X16 4
31 |711478 EHRE PANEL COMP 1
31.1 (6497 BREVFFX SHIP TYPE SWITCH 1
31.2 (6235 b AL GROUNDING TERMINAL COMPONENT 1
31.3 (6895 R[EIENa R TIME ACCUMULATOR 1
31.4 (6208 R TERMINAL 1
31.5 (6233 AURIPES THERMAL PROTECTOR 1
31.6 (6208 R TERMINAL 1
31.7 |6439-38 HURIPEE THERMAL PROTECTOR 2
31.8 (6254 EPOFL Tl 4ERE AMERICAN FOUR-HOLE INDUSTRIAL SOCKET 1
31.9 |6439-30 AURIPES THERMAL PROTECTOR 2
31.10 (6448 =0 IUFLBARRGRRE AMERICAN FOUR-HOLE PLUG SOCKET 1
31.11 |6439-20 PURIPEE THERMAL PROTECTOR 2
31.12 6449 SECANBAERE AMERICAN STYLE DOUBLE SOCKET 2
32 |533302-184 BIEE END COVER,GENERATOR 1
33 (523513 ill WHEEL 2
34 |534808 EERS AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1
35 91323 T2 M5X16 BOLT M5X16 3
\ 36 (91322 T EIEHE M5X12 BOLT M5X12 5
37 |[95494L WRHE FUEL HOSE 1
__ V;' 38 |91461 H £ iHe MEX25 BOLT M6X25 4
= ;;'/"/i 39 94204 B 5 SPRING WASHER @5 2
oL e — 41 40 (94002 SR o6 TOOTH TYPE GASKET 1
i, \A' 1o, _} 41 548301 1HEH COTTER PIN 2
: , ivg’-("i\i 42 |544603 kofEek GROUNDING WIRE 1
_\/i‘\k\ﬂ-"\\\ 5 43 50280033 RERESE PRESSURE-RELIEF VALVE ASSEMBLY 1
:‘\‘\‘Li‘\}\“\\’ ! 44 [544301 e FRAME WIRE 1
é:‘»i—-ﬁiiﬂi e 45 |525405-116 Jrilgge izl lad SUPPORT,FRAME 2
=) 46 (531903 A SZ BRI e VIBRATION ISOLATION PAD,SQUARE 2
, 47 520305 HERR TR MUFFLER BRACKET 1
48 91512 HHLE L4 5 s M5X230  |BOLT M5X230 2
49 [90009 125 M5 NUT M5 2
50 [517315 REE LOW PRESSURE PIPE 1
51 [599302 REERTE LOW PRESSURE PIPE BAND 2
52 519387 rE COVER,LPG REGULATOR 1
53 [539602 L GUARD COVER,CRANKCASE 1
54 90013 THEIRE M10 NUT M10 4
55 91347 THERI2EE M8X30 BOLT M8X30 2
56 (511012 =5 BATTERY 1
57 [542801 EBIRES BATTERY HOLDER 1
58 [512058 A 24 24 BATTERY WIRING ASSY 1
59 (92083 92ET M6*12 SCREW M6*12 1
60 [599403 BEithiR GROUNDING BLOCK 1
j@\ 3 61 [91331 ThELIRIE M6X25 BOLT M6X25 2
24 62 [527602 BFEL PLUG,HANDLE 2
63 [527605 BFLRTE BUSH,HANDLE 4
u 64 [91352 A2 M8X50 BOLT M8X50 2
— 65 [549605 (RN N DUST SHIELD IS BIG 1
66 545331 RER PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE 1
67 |110045720164VN |#zh#l 5 DHLGA457E ENGINE ASSEMBLY DHLG457E 1
68 [518605 FFREERAN FUEL SELECTOR SWITCH 1
69 [549604 a5 DUST SHIELD SMALL 1
70 [543601L R CARBON TANK COMP 1
71 95007 RES TS CONNECTING PIPE 1
72 94412 VRHE-FB ©12 CLIP,FUEL LINE ®12 1
73 [90015 125} M5 NUT M5 3
74 516401 2EEs FILTERR FUEL 1
75 |95486L WRIRE FUEL HOSE 1
)
YOS PG120008
) > =] =] //:Q
i A8 RAT ERE0F &K% £AH
)
LpAk it T : . ;334
5 LY 48 WEmie gz W *
L )
Tﬁc *Z A \ -
A
i ERAILHA
ik r £1% 51 % RABEARAG
PR ok A * X i3 A




